
Accomplishments

8
POINTS EARNED

Village of Montour Falls
Town of Dryden
Town of Newfield

5,200
4,500
3,300

Regional Leaders Points

Points

ACTIONS COMPLETED

Town of Bedford
Village of Croton-on-Hudson
Village of Hastings-on-Hudson 7,100

7,100
7,300

Statewide Leaders

Points
Benchmarking
Clean Fleets
Community Campaigns
Energy Code Enforcement Training
LED Street Lights
Unified Solar Permit
Grand Total 2,000

200
900
0

500
100
300

8
1
2
1
1
1
2

2,000

CountHigh Impact Actions

Thank you for participating in NYSERDA’s Clean Energy Communities Program. This scorecard shows your
community’s accomplishments and how they compare to others in your region and across New York State.

NYSERDA Clean Energy Communities Scorecard

Read more at:
www.nyserda.ny.gov/cec

Village of Cayuga
Heights

A NYSERDA Clean Energy
Community

3,729
POPULATION (2010 CENSUS)

Southern Tier
REGION

Tompkins
COUNTY

63
DESIGNATED COMMUNITIES

IN THE REGION

470
DESIGNATED COMMUNITIES

STATEWIDE

Select Your
Community:

Village of Cayuga Heights


