

NYSERDA Clean Energy Communities Scorecard

Thank you for participating in NYSERDA's Clean Energy Communities Program. This scorecard shows your community's accomplishments and how they compare to others in your region and across New York State.

Select Your Village of Cayuga Heights Community:

Village of Cayuga Heights



A NYSERDA Clean Energy Community

3,729 POPULATION (2010 CENSUS)

Southern Tier REGION

Tompkins

COUNTY

63
DESIGNATED COMMUNITIES
IN THE REGION

470
DESIGNATED COMMUNITIES
STATEWIDE

Accomplishments

8

2,000

ACTIONS COMPLETED

POINTS EARNED

High Impact Actions	Count	Points
Benchmarking	2	300
Clean Fleets	1	100
Community Campaigns	1	500
Energy Code Enforcement Training	1	0
LED Street Lights	2	900
Unified Solar Permit	1	200
Grand Total	8	2,000

Leaderboard

Regional Leaders	Points
Village of Montour Falls	5,200
Town of Dryden	4,500
Town of Newfield	3,300
Statewide Leaders	Points
Town of Bedford	7,300
Village of Croton-on-Hudson	7,100
Village of Hastings-on-Hudson	7,100



Read more at: www.nyserda.ny.gov/cec